JV 1600m Time Trial - Thursday, October 22, 2015
WHS Stadium - 60 degrees, light wind, sunny (Perfect)

Heat 1

Kevin Liu

John Bernhardt
Eli Johnson
Andrew Beidel
Lucas Baudler
Wyatt Colbrese
Tim Carlson
Max Caillat
Joseph Ching
Jackson Lopata
Adam Flake
Carson Fisher
Joe Stinson
Connor Blaschko
Jacob Hoffner
Nick King
Grant Halgren
Charlie Higgins
Eric Carlson
Utsav Dongre
Austin Lage

Did Not Run
Matt Kavanaugh
DJ Thapa

Ryan Earp

Alex Kneuppel
Calvin Cahill
Zane Hutton
Aiden Caron

5:46
5:51
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:14
6:18
6:22
6:33
6:42
6:42
6:50
6:52
6:53

Heat 2

Bearach Leonard
Drake Emlong
Joseph Larson

Lakshu Periakaruppan

Mitchell Hogue
Logan Knochenmus
Trevor Cammack
Ben Hidani
Brandon Antony
Evan Stillday
Daniel Berardino
Cole Seyfert
Alex Pierce
Tanner Anderson
Mitchell Kehne
Adam Basten
Gunnar Wallinga
Sam Feller
Rohith Kommera
Chris Swoverland
Brett Wollerman
Grady McNaughton
Andrew Hyde
Robbie Defren
Alex Gokey

Isaac Polum

Jack Gossen
Bryce Becker

5:19
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:30
5:34
5:35
5:39
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:53
5:55
5:56

Heat 3

Tyler Carlstrom
Alec O'Connell
Gunnar O'Reilly
Jacob Rohrer
Alex Sipe
Andrew Rudser
Ben Alexander
Robby Underdal
John Durant
Luke Maly
Michael Quirk
Luc Golin

Sam Smith
Andrew Foss
Ben Basten
Andrew Stanek
Austen Bahr
Riley Piket
Alex White
Hugo Dunn
Ryan Sullivan
Ben Esselman
Jack Deters
Ben Walker
Luke Sharpe
David Hwang

4:49.7
4:55.3
4:56.3
4:58.0
5:01.6
5:02.2
5:02.4
5:02.7
5:03.0
5:03.2
5:03.4
5:04.9
5:05.1
5:05.4
5:07.4
5:12.2
5:12.5
5:13.0
5:13.4
5:13.6
5:13.8
5:14.2
5:17.1
5:21.1
5:22.8
5:24.8

Heat 4

Anders Sonnesyn
Patrick Leonard
Liban Jama
Jeremy Gilbertson
Josh Halverson
Jacob Smith
Mitchell Tolander
Blake Buysse
Grant Price

Jack Ostapeic
Grant Matthews
Nick Kerbeshian
Jacob Parsons
Cameron Arkesteyn
Andrew Brandt
Daniel Urke

Jesse Kulberg
Zachary Garvis
Chris Stanek
Zachary Miller
Frank Fetrow
Markus Braun
Jack Olson

4:31.6
4:32.2
4:34.8
4:35.7
4:36.1
4:40.1
4:40.3
4:40.5
4:41.0
4:41.2
4:43.1
4:43.4
4:46.2
4:47.0
4:47.3
4:49.5
4:50.0
4:50.3
4:50.5
4:54.6
4:54.8
4:55.1
5:03.4



